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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Rohrer Irena POER   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   858,82 
2   Rauchenwald Tina POER   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   811,76 
3   Kuhn Nicola MYCN   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 
3   Salmina Mara POER   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 
5   Kuhn Claudia MYCN   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 
6   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00   788,24 
7   Orlitsch Lisa POER   Ope F 0,00/55/13.00   705,88 
8   Feichtinger Manuela WWUT   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25   670,59 
9   Lexer Alissa POER   Ope F 1,50/55/16.00   582,35 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Swoboda Matthias WWUT   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25   879,12 
2   Postl Lukas MYCN   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   824,18 
3   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   818,68 
4   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/11.25   818,68 
5   Kottl Matthias WWUT   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   769,23 
6   Huainigg Josef POER   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   752,75 
7   Bauer Martin WWUT   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/12.00   813,19 
8   Dobringer Daniel WWUT   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   758,24 
9   Rauchenwald Nicolas POER   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   708,79 

10   Grutschnig Gregor LENDO   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 0,00/58/16.00   697,80 
11   Basic Carlo POER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   692,31 
11   Bauer Felix MYCN   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   692,31 
11   Grosek Josef LENDO   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   692,31 
14   Schmidberger Jonas WWUT   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   615,38 
15   Hintringer Fabian MYCN   Ope M 1,00/58/14.25   604,40 
16   Weichhart Andreas WWUT   Ope M 0,50/58/14.25   598,90 
17   Rauchenwald Luca POER   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00   554,95 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WWUT   35+ F 2,50/55/16.00 3,50/55/14.25   777,03 
2   Steinwald Gisela TULN   35+ F 1,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25   750,00 
3   Böhler Claudia WWUT   35+ F 4,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   689,19 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael POER   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75   908,05 
2   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmond IWWC   35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00   810,34 
3   Greschonig Gernot MYCN   35+ M 2,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00   787,36 
4   Trenkwalder Hansjörg WWUT   35+ M 1,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/16.00   568,97 
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Baueregger Norbert WWUT   45+ M 5,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   802,20 
2   Schulze Frank WWUT   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00   813,19 
3   Hintringer Manfred MYCN   45+ M 1,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   758,24 
4   Leitner Wolfgang IWWC   45+ M 1,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00   736,26 
5   Weichhart Jürgen WWUT   45+ M 5,00/52 4,00/55/14.25   637,36 
6   Wimmer Michael SEEB   45+ M 0,50/52   5,49 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gruber Klaus WWUT   55+ M 4,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/11.25   986,84 
2   Engel Rupert KREU   55+ M 5,25/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   858,55 
3   Kottl Hermann WWUT   55+ M 1,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   776,32 
4   Jaksch Johannes MYCN   55+ M 5,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/14.25   763,16 
5   Jirak Bernd NÖWSV   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25 0,00/49   763,16 
6   Erber Gerhard MOND   55+ M 4,00/55/16.00   684,21 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Begovich Heinz IWWC   65+ M 1,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/12.00   891,30 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Salmina Mara POER   Ope F 2820 3880   452,21 
2   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 3790 3610   441,72 
3   Kuhn Nicola MYCN   Ope F 4310 3540   502,33 
4   Rauchenwald Tina POER   Ope F 3520 3190   410,26 
5   Rohrer Irena POER   Ope F 2490 2450   290,21 
6   Schmidberger Theresa WWUT   Ope F 2160   251,75 
7   Orlitsch Lisa POER   Ope F 1970   229,60 
8   Ahammer Elena WWUT   Ope F 1770   206,29 
9   Lexer Alissa POER   Ope F 1640   191,14 

10   Feichtinger Manuela WWUT   Ope F 1270   148,02 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Urban Sebastian WWUT   Ope M 5960 6130   524,83 
2   Basic Carlo POER   Ope M 5730 6030   516,27 
3   Grosek Josef LENDO   Ope M 3910 4960   424,66 
4   Swoboda Matthias WWUT   Ope M 3070 3980   340,75 
5   Rauchenwald Nicolas POER   Ope M 3780 3620   323,63 
6   Rauchenwald Luca POER   Ope M 2560 2780   238,01 
7   Huainigg Josef POER   Ope M 3600 2300   308,22 
8   Grutschnig Gregor LENDO   Ope M 2840 880   243,15 
9   Bauer Martin WWUT   Ope M 2130   182,36 

10   Gschiel Alexander LIAT   Ope M 2010   172,09 
11   Maier Samuel WWUT   Ope M 1800   154,11 
12   Dobringer Daniel WWUT   Ope M 1700   145,55 
13   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   Ope M 1640   140,41 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WWUT   35+ F 500   74,07 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael POER   35+ M 2010   195,34 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wimmer Michael SEEB   45+ M 2970   539,02 
2   Schulze Frank WWUT   45+ M 940   170,60 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Tina POER   Ope F 46,0m 43,3m   896,55 
2   Salmina Mara POER   Ope F 46,4m 42,9m   905,75 
3   Orlitsch Lisa POER   Ope F 41,8m 39,9m   800,00 
4   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 40,8m 38,5m   777,01 
5   Lexer Alissa POER   Ope F 25,5m 27,3m   466,67 
6   Feichtinger Manuela WWUT   Ope F 17,5m   241,38 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Swoboda Matthias WWUT   Ope M 62,7m 64,0m   937,50 
2   Dobringer Daniel WWUT   Ope M 60,9m 62,7m   916,12 
3   Weichhart Andreas WWUT   Ope M 55,9m 61,4m   894,74 
4   Grosek Josef LENDO   Ope M 54,2m 54,8m   786,18 
5   Huainigg Josef POER   Ope M 52,5m 52,4m   748,36 
6   Bauer Martin WWUT   Ope M 52,5m 52,1m   748,36 
7   Basic Carlo POER   Ope M 52,1m   741,78 
8   Kottl Matthias WWUT   Ope M 50,3m   712,17 
9   Hintringer Fabian MYCN   Ope M 44,4m   615,13 

Over 35 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WWUT   35+ F 13,4m   159,20 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael POER   35+ M 50,1m   734,24 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hintringer Manfred MYCN   45+ M 50,2m   894,41 
2   Schulze Frank WWUT   45+ M 41,0m   703,93 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Salmina Mara POER   Ope F 800,00  452,21  905,75  2157,96 
2   Rauchenwald Tina POER   Ope F 811,76  410,26  896,55  2118,57 
3   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 788,24  441,72  777,01  2006,97 
4   Orlitsch Lisa POER   Ope F 705,88  229,60  800,00  1735,48 
5   Lexer Alissa POER   Ope F 582,35  191,14  466,67  1240,16 
6   Feichtinger Manuela WWUT   Ope F 670,59  148,02  241,38  1059,99 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Swoboda Matthias WWUT   Ope M 879,12  340,75  937,50  2157,37 
2   Basic Carlo POER   Ope M 692,31  516,27  741,78  1950,36 
3   Grosek Josef LENDO   Ope M 692,31  424,66  786,18  1903,15 
4   Dobringer Daniel WWUT   Ope M 758,24  145,55  916,12  1819,91 
5   Huainigg Josef POER   Ope M 752,75  308,22  748,36  1809,33 
6   Bauer Martin WWUT   Ope M 813,19  182,36  748,36  1743,91 
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Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maier Olivia WWUT   35+ F 777,03  74,07  159,20  1010,30 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael POER   35+ M 908,05  195,34  734,24  1837,63 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schulze Frank WWUT   45+ M 813,19  170,60  703,93  1687,72 

Guest-Class Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mechler Dane GUEST   Ope M 5,50/58/10.75 0,50/58/10.25   928,57 
2   Bonnemann Chiara GUEST   Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/11.25   905,88 
3   Bonnemann Giannina GUEST   Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   894,12 
4   Bonnemann Carlotta GUEST   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 
5   Pickos Alexis GUEST   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   752,94 

Guest-Class Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GUEST   Ope F 8650 9230   1075,76 
2   Bonnemann Chiara GUEST   Ope F 5870 5700   684,15 
3   Pickos Alexis GUEST   Ope F 5790 5070   674,83 
4   Bonnemann Carlotta GUEST   Ope F 4540 3030   529,14 

Guest-Class Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Nicolas POER   Ope M 41,5m 39,1m   567,43 
2   Rauchenwald Luca POER   Ope M 39,7m 37,9m   537,83 
3   Bonnemann Chiara GUEST   Ope F 34,3m 36,0m   666,67 
4   Bonnemann Carlotta GUEST   Ope F 31,3m 33,4m   606,90 

Chief Judge
Fenzl Martin

Homologator
Procka Vladimir

Scorer
Veit Jan


